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D0/9;070-3,1398/;<9;30/-931719;58/-93C<03-/;1E5<;A345-/3<7;1347<;>85.1A3915151<F;-4398/>85.3</1=1-3/5G3HG
33IJK3L/39<20730/1-3C87-9-;:5-3,13951?;1513<34516070-3.1,-9<.1/;070-A3<91<C;<3C1348<;131>19;0<3M/3-/;15B<7073,-/;513,80:3985196--
C0991C-B1A3M/398/>85.-;<;13903<5;G3N3<7-/G3IHKA3/0.<-341/;503.1,-9<.1/;1713451B:20;137<3<5;G3O3<7-/G3IPK37-;G3QKFQROKGS
33JTG3U<3<5;-987073PNA3<7-/1<;073IJK 3C13.8,->-9:3?-3B<3<B1<305.:;850739045-/CV
33SIJK3D51605-713.1,-9<.1/;17853<0;85-2<;13M/398/,-6--71371E--348;3>-3C040C13985196-1-3?-385-3,139W;1385-398/,-6--71
.<958198/8.-91383-.40/A37<3-/-6-<;-B<3.-/-C;15070-GS
33JPG3U<3<5;-987073PNRJA3<7-/1<;1713IOK 3?-3IXK 3C13.8,->-9:3?-3B853<B1<305.:;850739045-/CV
33SIOK3D5-/31=9146-13,137<3451B1,15-713<5;G3XA341/;503.1,-9<.1/;171391348;3>-398.159-<7-2<;13M/3@<2<3<0;85-2<6-1-3,13-.485;
4<5<7173C<03M/3@<2<3<0;85-2<6-1-3,13,-C;5-@06-134<5<717:3<;0/9-39W/,3.1,-9<.1/;07385-E-/<53,-C;5-@0-;3,-519;3<513451605-713,1
458,09:;85A39035-,-9<;<3?-3903<.:/0/;073<458@<;13M/3Y</<.1,A3M/3B1,151<3<458@:5--3451605-78539035-,-9<;<3?-3903<.:/0/;07A
C87-9-;</;073,140/137<3Z-/-C;15073[:/:;:6--A37<3C;509;05<3,13C419-<7-;<;1A305.:;8<51713,890.1/;1A3913C13;5</C.-;31=970C-B31719;58/-9
45-/3-/;15.1,-073D0/9;070-3,1398/;<9;30/-931719;58/-93C<03-/;1E5<;A345-/3<7;1347<;>85.1V3
33<K3915151F;-4A398/>85.3</1=1-3/5G3PRP\3
33@K3984-13<3]̂D3C<03984-13<3<0;85-2<6-1-3,13,-C;5-@06-134<5<717:\3
339K3,197<5<6-1341345845-<35:C40/,151A398/>85.3</1=1-3/5G3J\3
33,K31=;5<C3,1;<7--3.1,-9<.1/;398/>85.3_8.1/97<;85070-3.1,-9<.1/;17853,130230.</340@7-9<;3413C-;1F073]_Z̀ZaG
33bbbbbbbbbbbbGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGbbbGG
IXK3L/39<2073M/39<513451605-71345840C13,13̀ ]̂Dc̀ ]̀D3/0351C419;:3/-B17073.<=-.3,1345163451B:20;37<3<7-/G3IPKA3.-/-C;1507398.0/-9:38
,19-2-13,1351C4-/E1513<345840/15--3,134516A39045-/2W/,3.8;-B1713/1<458@:5--34516070-345840CA345190.3?-3/-B17073,134516345840C3,1
.-/-C;15GS
33JJG3U<3<5;-987073PNROA3<7-/1<;1713IOK 3?-3IHK 3C13.8,->-9:3?-3B853<B1<305.:;850739045-/CV
33SIOK3L/39<2073.1,-9<.1/;17853451B:20;137<3<5;G3O3<7-/G3IPK37-;G3QKFQROKA3451605-71345840C13,13̀ ]̂D3C<03,16-/:;85073<0;85-2<6-1-
,13,-C;5-@06-134<5<717:3;51@0-13C:351C419;13451B1,15-713<5;G3N3<7-/G3IHK G
33bbbbbbbbbbbbGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGbbbGG
IHK3D5-/31=9146-13,137<3451B1,15-713<5;G3XA341/;503.1,-9<.1/;171391348;3>-398.159-<7-2<;13M/3@<2<3<0;85-2<6-1-3,13-.485;34<5<717
C<03M/3@<2<3<0;85-2<6-1-3,13,-C;5-@06-134<5<717:3<;0/9-39W/,3.1,-9<.1/;07385-E-/<53,-C;5-@0-;3,-519;3/03<513451605-713,13458,09:;85A
9035-,-9<;<3?-3903<.:/0/;073<458@<;13M/3Y</<.1,A3M/3B1,151<3<458@:5--3451605-78539035-,-9<;<3?-3903<.:/0/;07A3C87-9-;</;073,140/137<
Z-/-C;15073[:/:;:6--A3C;509;05<3,13C419-<7-;<;1A305.:;8<51713,890.1/;13;5</C.-C131719;58/-9345-/3-/;15.1,-073D0/9;070-3,1398/;<9;
0/-931719;58/-93C<03-/;1E5<;A345-/3<7;1347<;>85.1A3<7139:58537-/d05-3C0/;340@7-9<;134134<E-/<3,1,-9<;:3<3C-;1F070-3.-/-C;15070-V3
33<K3915151F;-4A398/>85.3</1=1-3/5G3PRP\3
33@K3984-13<3]̂D3C<03984-13<3<0;85-2<6-1-3,13,-C;5-@06-134<5<717:\3
339K3,197<5<6-1341345845-<35:C40/,151A398/>85.3</1=1-3/5G3J\3
33,K31=;5<C3,1;<7--3.1,-9<.1/;398/>85.3_8.1/97<;85070-3.1,-9<.1/;17853,130230.</340@7-9<;3413C-;1F073]_Z̀Za\3
331K3,197<5<6-1341345845-<35:C40/,151A398/>85.3</1=1-3/5G3O\3
33>K3,890.1/;<6-<3451B:20;:37<3<5;G3X3<7-/G3IPK37-;G3,K\3
33EK398/>-5.<51<3]_Z̀Z3<397<C->-9:5--3.1,-9<.1/;070-A3M/398/>85.-;<;13903451B1,15-713<5;G3O3<7-/G3IJKGS
33JOG3U<3<5;-987073PX3<7-/1<;073IJKA340/9;1713JG<K 3?-3JG@K 3C13.8,->-9:3?-3B853<B1<305.:;850739045-/CV
33SJG<K3]9;0<7-2<51<3451605-7853,1351>15-/6:3E1/15-91c3@-8C-.-7<51c-/8B<;-B13M/371-3C13><913</0<7A345-/3<47-9<51<3905C070-3.1,-0
,13C9Q-.@3B<70;<53710c10583<73e:/9--3_<6-8/<713<3a8.W/-1-A3<>151/;307;-.070-3;5-.1C;503M/9Q1-<;39039173406-/3OT3,132-713</;15-85
,<;1-3M/39<513C1351<7-21<2:3,140/151<3,8C<5070-G
JG@K3]9;0<7-2<51<3451B:20;:37<349;G3JG<K3C1351<7-21<2:3,139:;513Z-/-C;15073[:/:;:6--A345-/3<47-9<51<3981>-9-1/;070-351207;<;3,-/
05.:;8<51<3>85.07:V3I<3C13B1,1<3-.<E-/1<3<C89-<;:K3
330/,1V
33F3Da<9;G3F34516073,1351>15-/6:3E1/15-9c@-8C-.-7<5c-/8B<;-B3<9;0<7-2<;\
33f3Da</;G3F34516073,1351>15-/6:3E1/15-9c@-8C-.-7<5c-/8B<;-B3</;15-85\
33f3YBg3F3905C3.1,-03,13C9Q-.@3B<70;<53710c10583<73e:/9--3_<6-8/<713<3a8.W/-1-A3<>151/;307;-.070-3;5-.1C;503M/9Q1-<;39039173406-/
OT3,132-713</;15-853,<;1-3M/39<513C1351<7-21<2:3<9;0<7-2<51<\3
33f3YBD3F3905C3.1,-03,13C9Q-.@3B<70;<53710c10583<73e:/9--3_<6-8/<713<3a8.W/-1-A370<;3M/39<790737<307;-.<3<458@<513<34516070-
.<=-.<7GS
33JNG3U<3<5;-987073PX3<7-/1<;073IJKA3,04:340/9;073JG@K 3C13-/;58,09130/3/80340/9;A340/9;073JG@RPKA390305.:;850739045-/CV
33SJG@RPK3]9;0<7-2<51<3451605-7853,13458,09:;853,-/3Y<;<78E073/<6-8/<73<73451605-7853?-3,-/3Y<;<78E07340@7-93<458@<;13M/3;-.407
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,-./0123034456378-.29245,-5873-8:4-5.-5/;8-5;<2;9=5634<5;6948;3-;5823.29245>-,425,-5.8?4>@5A;92B;359-2C-2375;95D0<8445E;:47<;9-5;
F7>G<4-4=5;/-3-<B529B4>29245B34>-.B325H<8?-4;B58258-9562:4<5IJ5,-5K49-5;<B-34735,;B-45H<58;3-5.-53-;94K-;K05,-62<-3-;5,7.;329245H<
A-,-3-;5873-8:4-45;<2;9-5;563-:234973L
55M8B2;94K;3-;5.-53-;94K-;K05,-580B3-5N4<4.B-3295O0<0B0:44=5634<5;6948;3-;587-/484-<B292453-K29B;B5,4<523>0B7;3-;5/73>290P5Q;5.-
A-,-;54>;R4<-;5;.784;B0S5
552<,-P
55T5UU37,V;8BL5T563-:295,-5637,280B735,4<5W;<;>-,CW;B;97R29562@9485;8B2;94K;BX
55Y5UU37,V;<BL5T563-:295,-5637,280B735,4<5W;<;>-,CW;B;97R29562@9485;<B-3473X
55Y5WAZ5T5823.5>-,425,-5.8?4>@5A;92B;359-2C-2375;95D0<8445E;:47<;9-5;5F7>G<4-4=5;/-3-<B529B4>29245B34>-.B325H<8?-4;B58258-9562:4<
IJ5,-5K49-5;<B-34735,;B-45H<58;3-5.-53-;94K-;K05;8B2;94K;3-;X5
55Y5WAU5T5823.5>-,425,-5.8?4>@5A;92B;359-2C-2375;95D0<8445E;:47<;9-5;5F7>G<4-4=592;B5H<58;982959;529B4>;5;637@;3-5;563-:2924
>;[4>;9L\
55]̂L5M3B4879295]_ 5.-5>7,4/4805145A;5;A-;523>0B7329582634<.P
55\ MF̀L5]_
55QaS5b<58;K295>-,48;>-<B-97358;3-5/;857@4-8B29587<B3;8B-973587.BTA792>5.;2587.BTA792>T3-K29B;B=56378-,23;5,-5873-8:4-5;<2;905<2
.-5;6948056-5,23;B;582634<.05H<B3-5,;B;5H<8?-4-3445145B-3>-<295,-5H<8-B;3-5;9-5;8-.B73587<B3;8B-L5
55Q]S5b<5.4B2;:4;5H<58;3-5>-,48;>-<B-9-563-A0K2B-59;5;94<L5QaS5.2<B5.262.-5;BGB563-A-,-349735 c3,4<29245>4<4.B329245.0<0B0:44514
;9563-1-,4<B-9245W;.-45E;:47<;9-5,-5M.4R230345,-5O0<0B;B-5<3L5ICaC]Jâ 5634A4<,5>7,-9295,-587<B3;8B=5>-B7,797R4;5,-5<-R784-3-=
H<8?-4-3-5145>7<4B734K;3-5;5>7,29245,-54>69->-<B;3-5145,-329;3-5;587<B3;8B-9735,-5B46587.BTA792>C87.BTA792>T3-K29B;B=582
>7,4/480349-514587>69-B0349-529B-347;3-=58GB514563-A-,-349735c3,4<29245>4<4.B329245.0<0B0:445145;9563-1-,4<B-9245W;.-45E;:47<;9-5,-
M.4R230345,-5O0<0B;B-5<3L5dÎCedfC]Jag 5634A4<,5>7,-9295,-587<B3;8B=5>-B7,797R4;5,-5<-R784-3-=5H<8?-4-3-5145>7<4B734K;3-5;5>7,2924
,-54>69->-<B;3-5145,-329;3-5;587<B3;8B-9735,-5B46587.BTA792>C87.BTA792>T3-K29B;B=5825>7,4/480349-514587>69-B0349-529B-347;3-=
6378-,23;5,-5873-8:4-5;<2;905<25.-5;694805B4>65,-5a]592<45,-59;5H<8-B;3-;5A;9;@494B0:44529B4>2924587<B3;8B587.BTA792>5.;2587.BT
A792>T3-K29B;B5H<8?-4;B5H<5@;K;5 c3,4<29245>4<4.B329245.0<0B0:445145;9563-1-,4<B-9245W;.-45E;:47<;9-5,-5M.4R230345,-5O0<0B;B-5<3L
ICaC]Jâ =5825>7,4/480349-514587>69-B0349-529B-347;3-L5
55QIS5b<5.4B2;:4;5H<58;3-5H<54<B-3A;9295,-5a]592<45>-<:47<;B59;5;94<L5Q]S5.-53-4;56378-.295,-5<-R784-3-56-<B3252<5>-,48;>-<B
6-<B3258;3-5>;45-[4.B056;84-<:45-94R4@4945.26214589;2K-973587<B3;8B2924C87<B3;8B-973587.BTA792>5.;2587.BTA792>T3-K29B;B5H<8?-4;BC
H<8?-4;B-5H<5@;K;5c3,4<29245>4<4.B329245.0<0B0:445145;9563-1-,4<B-9245W;.-45E;:47<;9-5,-5M.4R230345,-5O0<0B;B-5<3L5ICaC]Jâ =582
>7,4/480349-514587>69-B0349-529B-347;3-=58;3-5<2523>-;K05;5/4563-92;:45H<567629;:4;5-94R4@4905;/-3-<B056378-.29245,-53-92;3-5;
<-R784-344=5873-8:4;563-:29245;<2;905<25.-5;694805B4>65,-5a]592<45,-59;5,;B;5-[64303445A;9;@494B0:44563-:29245,4<5W;<;>-,=
63-92<R4<,2T.-5A;9;@494B;B-;5825a]592<4L5
55Q_S5b<5.4B2;:4;5H<58;3-5H<54<B-3A;9295>-<:47<;B59;5;94<L5Q]S5.-53-4;56378-.295,-5<-R784-3-56-<B3252<5>-,48;>-<B56-<B3258;3-5<2
>;45-[4.B056;84-<:45-94R4@4945.26214589;2K-973587<B3;8B2924C587<B3;8B-973587.BTA792>5.;2587.BTA792>T3-K29B;B5H<8?-4;BCH<8?-4;B-5H<
@;K;5c3,4<29245>4<4.B329245.0<0B0:445145;9563-1-,4<B-9245W;.-45E;:47<;9-5,-5M.4R230345,-5O0<0B;B-5<3L5ICaC]Jâ =5825>7,4/480349-
14587>69-B0349-529B-347;3-=5.;256;84-<:445-94R4@4945.26214589;2K-973587<B3;8B2924C87<B3;8B-973587.BTA792>5.;2587.BTA792>T3-K29B;B
H<8?-4;BCH<8?-4;B-5H<5@;K;5 c3,4<29245>4<4.B329245.0<0B0:445145;9563-1-,4<B-9245W;.-45E;:47<;9-5,-5M.4R230345,-5O0<0B;B-5<3L
ICaC]Jâ =5825>7,4/480349-514587>69-B0349-529B-347;3-=523>-;K05;5/4563-92;:454<B-R3;95H<567629;:4;5-94R4@4905;/-3-<B056378-.2924
,-53-92;3-5;5<-R784-344=5.-5;6948056378-,23;5,-5873-8:4-5;<2;90563-A0K2B059;5;94<L5Q̂S5145QfS=58253-.6-8B;3-;563-A-,-349735;3BL5_
;94<L5Q̂SL5
55Q̂S5b<5.4B2;:4;5H<58;3-5>-,48;>-<B-9-563-A0K2B-59;5;94<L5QaS5.2<B5.262.-563-A-,-349735 c3,4<29245>4<4.B329245.0<0B0:445145;9
63-1-,4<B-9245W;.-45E;:47<;9-5,-5M.4R230345,-5O0<0B;B-5<3L5dÎCedfC]Jag 5634A4<,5>7,-9295,-587<B3;8B=5>-B7,797R4;5,-5<-R784-3-=
H<8?-4-3-5145>7<4B734K;3-5;5>7,29245,-54>69->-<B;3-5145,-329;3-5;587<B3;8B-9735,-5B46587.BTA792>C87.BTA792>T3-K29B;B=582
>7,4/480349-514587>69-B0349-529B-347;3-=5,-:4<0B73295MUUC3-63-K-<B;<B295A;5,-62<-5,782>-<B;:4;5H<5A-,-3-;5-/-8B203445873-8:4-4582
>4<4>2>5eJ5,-5K49-5H<;4<B-5,-5H<8-B;3-;56-347;,-45,-5A;9;@494B;B-5;587<B3;8B2924L5W258-9562:4<5_̂5,-5K49-5;<B-34735-[6430344
A;9;@494B0:44563-:29245,4<5W;<;>-,=5N4<4.B-3295O0<0B0:44587>2<4805W;.-45E;:47<;9-5,-5M.4R230345,-5O0<0B;B-5QWEMOS5145hMUU5;A4K29
4<B-3<5,-563-:5H<5A-,-3-;53-92034456378-.29245,-5<-R784-3-L
55QfS5U34>;5873-8:4-5,-563-:=567B34A4B5;94<L5Q̂S=5<25.-5;69480P
55;S5>-,48;>-<B-97356-<B3258;3-5.T;25H<8?-4;B5634>-9-587<B3;8B-587.BTA792>567B34A4B5.4B2;:4497353-R9->-<B;B-59;5 ;3BL5e5;94<L
Q̂iaS 5145 ;3BL5aJ5;94<L5Qa]S5,4<5c3,4<295>4<4.B329245.0<0B0:445145;9563-1-,4<B-9245W;.-45E;:47<;9-5,-5M.4R230345,-5O0<0B;B-5<3L
dÎCedfC]Jag 5634A4<,5>7,-9295,-587<B3;8B=5>-B7,797R4;5,-5<-R784-3-=5H<8?-4-3-5145>7<4B734K;3-5;5>7,29245,-54>69->-<B;3-514
,-329;3-5;587<B3;8B-9735,-5B46587.BTA792>C87.BTA792>T3-K29B;B=5825>7,4/480349-514587>69-B0349-529B-347;3-=5,;805;8-.B-;5;25/7.B
.262.-5873-8:4-45,-563-:5634<5W;<;>-,295A;9;@4959;5,;B;5<-R784-3445145H<8?-4-3445;8-.B73587<B3;8B-5.;25<4A-92349-5>;[4>;9-5,-563-:
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,-./012.,3405,26.36724-.3489,.:,2;.3487.<,7,96:-=.>,=,58=.=,.:,2,.76?0@86488.A8.B7@C686488.,@61204.@0724,@26.A8.36724-.@,46.:,2,
46=-;488.3489-=-8.340@61.:6.76?0@8646.6126.,726480,4;.8724;488.B7.>8?0,46.,.04:87-=-8.:6.,3405,46.,.346D-48=04.@,=@-=,26.B7.-49,
@046@D868.,7-,=6E
..5F.96:8@,96726=04.:6G,.87@=-16.B7.H812;I.B7.182-,D8,.B7.@,46.3;4D8=6.7-.,G-7?.=,.-7.@071671.@,.-49,46.,.340@61-=-8.:6.46=-,46.,
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